ST7Lite family
Small-scale, user-friendly microcontrollers optimized
for demanding applications
February 2008
STMicroelectronics’ ST7Lite series consists of low memory size and general-purpose 8-bit Flash microcontroller
devices ideal for cost-sensitive applications. It provides outstanding flexibility at every stage of the product cycle,

Sweden +46 8 58774411; Switzerland +41 22 9292900; United Kingdom and Eire +44 1628 890391; USA +1 781 861 2678
Full product information at www.st.com
Recycled and chlorine free paper Order code: BRST7LITE0208
Abbreviations
ADC	 : Analog-to-digital converter
AWU : Auto wakeup from HALT
DALI : Digital addressable lighting interface
IAP 	 : In-application programming
ICP 	 : In-circuit programming
I2C 	 : Inter-integrated circuit
LVD	 : Low-voltage detection
PLL	 : Phase locked loop
PWM	: Pulse width modulation
ROP	 : Readout protection
RTC	 : Real-time clock timer
SCI	 : Serial communication interface
SPI	 : Serial peripheral interface
WDG	: Watchdog timer
Packages
DIP	 : Dual in-line package
SO	 : Small outline
DFN	 : Dual flat no-lead
QFN	 : Quad flat no-lead
Notes
1 : �Number of high-current pins included in the
number of I/O pins
2 : XFlash (extended Flash for 10 kcycle min)
3 : FASTROM service available for pre-programmed
devices in production quantities
Hardware and software development tools
For fast and easy application development, ST offers a wide range of tools that include starter kits, in-circuit debuggers,
emulators, IDEs and C compilers from Cosmic and Raisonance with free versions that output code up to 16 Kbytes.
Notes
1 Add suffix /EU, /US or /UK for the power supply for your region
2 Includes connection kit for DIP16/SO16 only. Go to www.st.com/mcu for connection kit ordering information
3 Available from ST or from Raisonance, www.raisonance.com
4 Parallel port connection to PC
5 Socket boards complement any tool with ICC capabilities (ST7-STICK, InDART, RLINK, DVP3, EMU3, etc.)
6 For in-circuit debugging of ST7FLITEUx, users must also order the AD-ICD/DS8Z adapter. For ICD of ST7FLITEUS in DFN8 package, users must order AD-ICD/DS8Z and ST7MDT10-8/DVP
7 Order code for daughter board featuring the selected MCU, which can be used with any REva starter kit (STxxxxx-SK/RAIS)
8 USB connection to PC
Web support www.st.com/mcu
Discussion forums, knowledge base, FAQs, third-party directory and newsletter
Part number Starter kit In-circuit
debugger
Emulator In-circuit
programmer
Socket
board5 3rd-party programmer
DVP3 EMU3
ST7LITEU0 ST7FLITE-SK/RAIS3, 8 STX-RLINK3, 6, 8
ST7-STICK1, 4, 6  ST7MDT10-DVP32  ST7MDT10-EMU3 STX-RLINK3, 8